				1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
A	MENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	I. CONTRACT	ID CODE	1 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE			4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.	5. PROJE	CT NO. (If applicable)	
P01	P01635 See Block 16B PR201707210010						
6. ISSUED I	ЗҮ	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE					
Office of 1800 F	Services Administration/FA of Enterprise Telecommunic Street, NW gton DC 20405	AS/ITC rations Solutions Acquisition	Dinaira Borba/FAS	/ITC			
	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(II) 9A. A	AMENDMENT OF S	OLICITATION NO.	
		556565836					
Verizon 22001 I	Loudoun County Parkway		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Ashburn, VA 20147				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
				X GS	00Q17NSD3	009	
					DATED (SEE ITEM	13)	
CODE FACILITY CODE				7/31/2017			
	11	I. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	TO AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIO	ONS		
The ab	pove numbered solicitation is amended a	as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date sp	ecified for receipt of Offers is	extended,	is not extended.		
Offers mus	t acknowledge receipt of this amendmen	nt prior to the hour and date specified in the	solicitation or as amended, by one	of the following	methods:		
THE RECI already sub received pr	ation which includes a reference to the EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HO		LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED JLT IN REJECTION OF YOUR (GMENT TO BE OFFER. If by vi	RECEIVED AT 7 rtue of this amend	THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR ment you desire to change an offe	
	NTING AND AFFROPRIATION DATA (IJ F	equirea)					
N/A							
		HIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M					
		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/C					
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHAN	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE N	MADE IN THE CO	NTRACT ORDER NO	O. IN ITEM 10A.	
	 B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 						
X	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3)) OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
F IMPO	ORTANT: Contractor is not	$\frac{X}{X}$ is required to sign this docume	nt and return 1 conies to the	ne issuing off	ice		
14. D		OMENT/MODIFICATION (Or				citation/contract subjec	
SEE	CONTINUATION PAGE						
Except at pro	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the d	ocument referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo	re changed, remains unchanged and in f	ull force and effect.			
	E AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF 0		OFFICER (Type or	· print)	
Sh	erelle L Watkins, Senior Co	Dinaira Borba					
for Maggie Hallbach, SVP			Contracting O				
15B. CON	TRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AN	MERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
BWOH ud		03May2024					

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01635

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ03936.01a dated April 29, 2024. The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded CBSAs.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.